Designed, Developed, and Manufactured in the USA
Light That Follows the Surgeon’s View
Elevate the Way
You Operate
The CUDA HD Wireless Camera illuminates The CUDA HD Wireless Camera illuminates
your procedure more than ever before your procedure more than ever before
while also capturing a clear, accurate view while also capturing a clear, accurate view
for the whole team.for the whole team.

• 2 joysticks designed for precise positioning of the light spot - reusable and sterilizable
• 1 Duffel Bag for storage
Headlight Ordering Information
• DRH-110B-ESG: RCS Headband, 110mm variable spot module, 3.5 mm molded SureGrip bifurcated black cable
• DRH-110S-ESG: RCS Headband, 110mm variable spot module, 3.5 mm molded SureGrip single black cable
• SOH-110B-ESG: CUDA Elite SPORT Headband, 110mm variable spot module, 3.5 mm molded SureGrip bifurcated black cable
• SOH-110S-ESG: CUDA Elite SPORT Headband, 110mm variable spot module, 3.5 mm molded SureGrip single black cable
• ESG-3500B-BLACK: CUDA 3.5mm, molded SureGrip black bifurcated headlight cable, Wolf lensed
• ESG-3500S-BLACK: CUDA 3.5mm, molded SureGrip black single headlight cable, Wolf lensed
• SYC-0200: Rear cranial support headband
• SYC-0041: CUDA Surgical “RCS” only
• SYC0026: Module hinge extension for increased module mobility
• SYC-0040: Replacement comfort liners for headband (Set of 3)
• SYC-0014: Joysticks for use with all Cuda Headlights (5 per set, aluminum, autoclavable)
MADE IN THE USA
Welcome to the future of surgical lighting with the LLS-4000,
Cuda Surgical's revolutionary LED light source. Meticulously
engineered to illuminate headlight and endoscopic procedures,

• 1 Dual Bay Battery Charger
• 1 Padded Carrying Bag with Shoulder Strap
Ordering Information:
• LLS-LLX-K: Complete LED Headlight System with a Dual Bay Charger,
RCS Headband
• LLS-LLX-SB-K: Complete LED Headlight System with Dual Bay Charger, SPORT headband
• LLS-LLX-CH-K: Complete LED Headlight System with Dual Bay Charger, Classic Style Headband
• LLS-3736: Replacement Single Bay Charger
• LLS-3736-2: Dual Bay Charger
• LLS-2054HE: CUDA Surgical Encrypted Holster
• LLS-2054BE: CUDA Surgical Battery (1) for LED Headlight (Encrypted)
• LLS-2054BE-DBL: CUDA Surgical Extended Life Battery (1) for LED Headlight (Encrypted)
(For International ordering please specify power cord.)
MADE IN THE USA
Fiberoptic
Cables

• 2 Garment Clips
• 1 Padded Carrying Bag with Shoulder Strap
Ordering Information:
• LLS-9500-K: Complete LED Headlight System with Single Bay Charger,
RCS Headband
• LLS-9500-SB-K: Complete LED Headlight System with Single Bay Charger, Sportband
• LLS-9500-DB-K: Complere LED Headlight System with Dual Bay Charger, RCS Headband
• LLS-9500-SBDB-K: Complete LED Headlight System with Dual Bay Charger, Sportband
• LLS-9500DB-EXL-K: Complete System with Dual Bay Charger, RCS Headband and Extended Linkage
• LLS-3736: Replacement Single Bay Charger
• LLS-3736-2: Dual Bay Charger
• LLS-2054HE: CUDA Surgical Encrypted Holster
(For International ordering please specify power cord.)
MADE IN THE USA
LLS-5500 Wireless LED Headlight CUDA Surgical’s LLS-5500 Wireless LED
Headlight offers the ability to be
untethered from a light source or
remote battery pack while providing
bright, white light with a uniform spot.

• 1 padded carrying bag with shoulder strap
• Disposable Joysticks for positioning module
Ordering information:
• LLS-5500-KIT: LED Battery Operated Headlight System includes
charger and two batteries with International adaptors.
• LLS-1821J: One Replacement Battery for LED 5500
• LLS-1821J-2: Two Replacement Batteries for LED 5500
• LLS-1821C-KIT: LED 5500 Dual bay battery charger
• LLS-0026B: Black Module Hinge Extension to allow for loupes
MADE IN THE USA
LIT 180B
Manufactured in the USA, these lamps
provide high-quality lighting backed with